
2009 NSW All School Results 

Name  Age group Event Place Result 

 
Stephen Eaton 

 
12 Boys  

800m GOLD 2.15.65 

100m Bronze  12.62 

200m 4th 25.97 
     

Alexander Moore 12 Boys  Discus 9th 23.69m 

200m 9th 27.97 
     

Nelson Osifo 12 Boys  80m hurdles GOLD 13.51 
 

    

Dela Amirikia 12 Girls  80m hurdles 11th 15.66 
     

Sarah Paek 12 Girls  Long jump GOLD 4.73m 
     

Holly Winter 12 Girls  100m 17th 14.95 

80m hurdles 8th 14.72 
     

Erin Blundell 13 Girls  800m 14th 2.37.23 
     

Becky Clark 13 Girls  Triple jump 5th 10.11m 

High jump SILVER 1.60m 
     

 
Jordan Jamer  

 
13 Girls  

80m hurdles 5th 13.73 

400m 16th  1.06.26 

100m 20th 13.74 

200m 18th 27.75 
     

Karina Takchi 13 Girls  100m 11th 13.30 

200m 16th 27.56 
     

Ben O’Meara 13 Boys  1500m 20th 5.15.12 
     

Maine Vidler 13 Boys  1500m 4th 4.32.15 

3000m 8th 9.58.02 
     

Emily Carroll 14 Girls  Discus 13th 16.54m 

Javelin 11th 25.10 
     

Courtney Chamberlain  14 Girls  400m GOLD 58.99 

800m GOLD 2.15.35 
     

Katie Ingle 14 Girls  3000m 13th 11.21.22 
     

Gabrielle Ralphs 14 Girls  High jump BRONZE 1.63 

Long jump 4th 5.21 
     

Lily Vidler 14 Girls  2000m steeple BRONZE 7.43.67 

3000m 11th 11.04.28 
     

 
Pip Williams 

 
14 Girls  

100m 10th 12.96 

200m 10th 26.26 

High jump 5th 1.55 
     

Jordan Barnes 14 Boys  High jump 7th 1.65m 

Triple jump 14th  10.81 
     

Toby Menday 14 Boys   3000m 4th 9.38.44 



     
 
James Paek 

 
14 Boys  

Long jump BRONZE 5.88 

100m 5th 11.77 

200m 7th 24.25 

     

Raa Attenborough 15 Girls  1500m 7th 4.51.48 

800m 5th 2.19.27 
     

Jenny Blundell 15 Girls  800m SILVER 2.11.54 
     

Holly Cormack 15 Girls  1500m 16th 5.29.16 
     

 
Courtney Cross 

 
15 Girls  

90m hurdles BRONZE 13.20 

Triple jump 4th 10.91 

Long jump GOLD 5.65 
     

 
Emily Duve 

 
15 Girls  

100m 5th 12.71 

Long jump 13th 4.60 

200m 9th 26.63 
     

Alexandra (Sasha) 
Pollett 

15 Girls  Long jump 14th 4.59 

100m 13th 13.44 
     

 
Adam Nixon 

 
15 Boys  

2000m steeple 7th 6.44.12 

1500m 6th 4.21.32 

800m  5th 2.06.29 
     

Jonathon Scotney 15 Boys   discus 14th 29.16 

Javelin  14th 38.94 
     

Lachy Skulander 15 Boys 400m 19th 57.88 

Triple jump 8th 11.70 
     

Sam Thompson 15 Boys  High jump SILVER 1.80 
     

Mitchell Yabsley 15 Boys  400m 6th 53.48 

800m 10th 2.06.89 
     

Nerida Blundy 16 Girls  400m 7th 1.01.58 

800m 6th  2.25.23 
     

Rhianna Brown 16 Girls  Javelin BRONZE 32.36 
     

Milly Collison 16 Girls  100m 12th 13.14 

400m 10th 1.02.83 
     

 
 
Michelle Jenneke 

 
 
16 Girls  

100m hurdle 
76.2 

GOLD 14.11 

100m SILVER 12.30 

Long jump 6th 5.00 

Triple jump BRONZE 11.26 

400m hurdles 5th 1.16.84 

200m 4th 25.65 
     

Hannah Menday 16 Girls  1500m BRONZE 4.51.48 
     

  High jump GOLD 1.86 



Amy Pejkovic 16 Girls  Long jump SILVER 5.47 

Triple jump GOLD 12.26 
     

Rebecca Wilson  16 Girls  1500m 7th  5.28.50 
     

 
Tim Foster 

 
16 Boys  

Long jump AWD 6th 4.39m 

100m AWD GOLD  11.95 

200mAWD SILVER 24.26 

400m 11th 54.47 
     

Ben Jaworski 16 Boys  100m SILVER 10.95 

200m GOLD 21.98 
     

Jin Su Jung 16 Boys   100m 9th 11.45 

Long jump 5th 6.38 
     

Jack Tropea 16 Boys  100m 24th 11.86 

200m 12th 23.45 
     

Brandon Webster 16 Boys  110m 
hurdles91.4 

SILVER 15.15 

High jump 8th 1.80 
     

Kaitlyn Duursma 17 Girls  100m 8th 13.49 

200m 10th 27.71 
     

 
Emma Hunt 

 
17 Girls  

100m GOLD 12.55 

400m GOLD 57.08 

200m GOLD 25.40 
     

Justin Mack 17 Boys  Triple jump 8th 12.23 

Long jump BRONZE 6.40 
     

 
Adam Martin 

 
17 Boys  

Triple jump 6th 12.83 

High jump 8th 1.80 

Long jump 8th 5.76 
     

Fraser Nixon 17 Boys  2000m steeple 6th 7.19.32 
     

Jordan Tennant  17 Years  100m 14th  11.75 
     

 
 
Daniel Berry  

 
 
19 Years 

100m AWD BRONZE 15.32 

200m AWD GOLD 31.15 

800m AWD GOLD 2.40.79 

Long Jump GOLD 3.97m 

Shot Put 4th  6.68m 
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Tim Foster 16 Boys  Long jump AWD 6th 4.39m 

  100m AWD GOLD  11.95 

  200mAWD SILVER 24.26 

  400m 11th 54.47 

     

Emily Carroll 14 Girls  Discus 13th 16.54m 

  Javelin 11th 25.10 

     

Becky Clark 13 Girls  Triple jump 5th 10.11m 

  High jump SILVER 1.60m 

     

Nelson Osifo 12 Boys  80m hurdles GOLD 13.51 

     

Dela Amirikia 12 Girls  80m hurdles 11th 15.66 

     

Jordan Barnes 14 Boys  High jump 7th 1.65m 

  Triple jump 14th  10.81 

     

     

     

Jordan Jamer  13 Girls  80m hurdles 5th 13.73 

  400m 16th  1.06.26 

  100m 20th 13.74 

  200m 18th 27.75 

     

Alexander Moore 12 Boys  Discus 9th 23.69m 

  200m 9th 27.97 

     

Sarah Paek 12 Girls  Long jump GOLD 4.73m 

     

Fraser Nixon 17 Boys  2000m steeple 6th 7.19.32 

     

Lily Vidler 14 Girls  2000m steeple BRONZE 7.43.67 

  3000m 11th 11.04.28 

     

Adam Nixon 15 Boys  2000m steeple 7th 6.44.12 

  1500m 6th 4.21.32 

  800m  5th 2.06.29 

     

Brandon Webster 16 Boys  110m 
hurdles91.4 

SILVER 15.15 

  High jump 8th 1.80 

     

Maine Vidler 13 Boys  1500m 4th 4.32.15 



  3000m 8th 9.58.02 

     

Ben O’Meara 13 Boys  1500m 20th 5.15.12 

     

Karina Takchi 13 Girls  100m 11th 13.30 

  200m 16th 27.56 

     

Holly Winter 12 Girls  100m 17th 14.95 

  80m hurdles 8th 14.72 

     

Courtney Cross 15 Girls  90m hurdles BRONZE 13.20 

  Triple jump 4th 10.91 

  Long jump GOLD 5.65 

     

Michelle Jenneke 16 Girls  100m hurdle 
76.2 

GOLD 14.11 

  100m SILVER 12.30 

  Long jump 6th 5.00 

  Triple jump BRONZE 11.26 

  400m hurdles 5th 1.16.84 

  200m 4th 25.65 

     

James Paek 14 Boys  Long jump BRONZE 5.88 

  100m 5th 11.77 

  200m 7th 24.25 

     

Courtney Chamberlain  14 Girls  400m GOLD 58.99 

  800m GOLD 2.15.35 

     

Stephen Eaton 12 Boys  800m GOLD 2.15.65 

  100m Bronze  12.62 

  200m 4th 25.97 

     

Erin Blundell 13 Girls  800m 14th 2.37.23 

     

Emma Hunt 17 Girls  100m GOLD 12.55 

  400m GOLD 57.08 

  200m GOLD 25.40 

     

Kaitlyn Duursma 17 Girls  100m 8th 13.49 

  200m 10th 27.71 

     

Adam Martin 17 Boys  Triple jump 6th 12.83 

  High jump 8th 1.80 

  Long jump 8th 5.76 

     

Justin Mack 17 Boys  Triple jump 8th 12.23 

  Long jump BRONZE 6.40 

     



Jack Tropea 16 Boys  100m 24th 11.86 

  200m 12th 23.45 

     

Milly Collison 16 Girls  100m 12th 13.14 

  400m 10th 1.02.83 

     

Ben Jaworski 16 Boys  100m SILVER 10.95 

  200m GOLD 21.98 

     

Jin Su Jung 16 Boys   100m 9th 11.45 

  Long jump 5th 6.38 

     

Emily Duve 15 Girls  100m 5th 12.71 

  Long jump 13th 4.60 

  200m 9th 26.63 

     

Pip Williams 14 Girls  100m 10th 12.96 

  200m 10th 26.26 

  High jump 5th 1.55 

     

Amy Pejkovic 16 Girls  High jump GOLD 1.86 

  Long jump SILVER 5.47 

  Triple jump GOLD 12.26 

     

Lachy Skulander 15 Boys 400m 19th 57.88 

  Triple jump 8th 11.70 

Hannah Menday 16 Girls  1500m BRONZE 4.51.48 

     

Raa Attenborough 15 Girls  1500m 7th 4.51.48 

  800m 5th 2.19.27 

     

Holly Cormack 15 Girls  1500m 16th 5.29.16 

     

Mitchell Yabsley 15 Boys  400m 6th 53.48 

  800m 10th 2.06.89 

     

Nerida Blundy 16 Girls  400m 7th 1.01.58 

  800m 6th  2.25.23 

     

Alexandra (Sasha) Pollett 15 Girls  Long jump 14th 4.59 

  100m 13th 13.44 

     

Rhianna Brown 16 Girls  Javelin BRONZE 32.36 

     

Sam Thompson 15 Boys  High jump SILVER 1.80 

     

Jonathon Scotney 15 Boys   discus 14th 29.16 

  Javelin  14th 38.94 

     



Jenny Blundell 15 Girls  800m SILVER 2.11.54 

     

Toby Menday 14 Boys   3000m 4th 9.38.44 

     

Katie Ingle 14 Girls  3000m 13th 11.21.22 

     

Gabrielle Ralphs 14 Girls  High jump BRONZE 1.63 

  Long jump 4th 5.21 

     

Jordan Tennant  17 Years  100m 14th  11.75 

 


